City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 6/10/2023-7/9/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name

250462 ARVALO10
250463 LHRBEO10
250464 FIDELO10

250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS5
250465 USBANOO5S
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS

Arcata Valley West BLVD LP

LHRB Enterprises
Fidelity National Title
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank
US Bank

GL Account

Amount

255-30-14-58500
101-00-00-42420
244-30-35-58300
771-50-57-54300
771-50-57-54400
661-60-64-54200
661-50-63-51400
209-50-55-54200
661-60-64-53300
662-60-67-53500
205-60-87-54200
661-60-64-55300
101-50-85-55400
101-50-85-54200
661-60-64-54300
662-60-67-51500
205-60-87-54200
101-50-81-51400
101-10-15-51430
662-60-67-53600
661-60-64-54200
101-30-11-51782
771-50-57-54400
101-10-77-54200
771-50-57-51770
775-10-71-51210
775-10-71-51770
209-50-55-54200
662-60-67-54200
662-60-67-53500
209-50-55-55400
205-60-87-54200
101-10-15-51430
224-40-21-54200
101-50-41-54200
205-60-87-54200
101-60-89-53300
771-50-57-54400
771-50-57-54400
662-50-65-54200
661-50-63-51400
771-50-57-54400
771-50-57-54300
661-60-64-54200
101-10-01-54200
207-50-45-53300
775-10-71-51200
771-50-57-54400
207-50-45-55600
662-60-67-54200
662-60-67-53500
661-60-64-54300
771-50-57-54400
101-40-21-54200
205-60-87-54200
661-60-64-54200
207-50-45-54200
662-60-67-55300

700,000.00
3,819.48
39,000.00
94.61
51.55
80.00
387.11
94.70
32.54
67.90
64.29
754.80
42.57
84.99
76.70
29.48
110.59
695.00
217.20
59.64
45.00
221.80
81.73
599.88
8.74
60.00
2,117.36
1,091.84
135.31
55.62
56.29
15.67
24.58
77.58
12.98
44.72
98.75
68.70
648.98
17.39
327.11
44.49
201.73
80.00
118.03
42.24
27.11
15.18
541.35
23.08
32.53
10.76
92.65
1,074.03
78.13
25.94
23.84
593.93

Date
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 6/10/2023-7/9/2023

Check No. Vendor No. Vendor Name GL Account Amount Date
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 775-10-71-57800 281.22 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54300 129.47 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-60-89-54200 67.60 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 771-50-57-54400 484.81 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 661-60-64-54300 68.33 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-54200 113.91 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 775-10-71-51770 391.25 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-53500 7.04 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 662-60-67-55300 135.60 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-40-21-51500 490.73 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-51400 23.16 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-30-31-53300 0.99 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-30-11-51782 18.24 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 775-10-71-57800 323.29 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 205-60-87-54200 8.16 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-53300 41.20 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 661-60-64-55300 263.86 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-53300 4436 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 209-50-55-55400 62.85 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54300 81.38 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 101-50-85-55400 214.05 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-60-89-51300 107.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-10-03-53100 13.20 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54300 19.52 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54300 48.97 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-54200 170.04 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-53500 363.72 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-53500 104.38 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 205-60-87-54200 62.90 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-81-51400 845.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-54200 33.29 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-54300 20.81 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-30-11-51782 144.83 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-50-65-54200 29.30 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-54200 39.72 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-10-15-51300 40.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 661-60-64-55300 120.81 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-54200 18.28 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-53300 39.30 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-40-21-54200 78.07 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-30-11-54200 85.57 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-41-54200 10.84 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-54200 18.97 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-55300 38.11 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-50-41-51400 109.32 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-85-55400 184.16 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 771-50-57-54400 17.35 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-55300 28.18 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 661-60-64-55300 251.29 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54300 97.64 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54700 144.77 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-54300 288.20 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51400 174.69 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-40-21-51200 69.95 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-10-15-51400 75.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-51500 50.74 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-51728 176.71 6/14/2023

250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 771-50-57-54400 16.26 6/14/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 6/10/2023-7/9/2023

Check No. Vendor No. Vendor Name GL Account Amount Date
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 207-50-45-53300 198.93 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-51500 16.31 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-53500 164.18 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-55300 739.80 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51500 259.28 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-51400 327.11 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-51728 107.85 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 205-60-87-54200 62.12 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 662-50-65-54200 701.29 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-41-51400 87.31 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-53300 11.85 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-54300 107.71 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-10-03-51770 20.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-54200 4.75 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-10-03-51770 20.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-51500 21.16 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-54200 146.15 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-30-11-51782 42.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 771-50-57-54400 73.28 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-81-54200 20.59 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 662-60-67-54200 47.89 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 205-60-87-54200 41.50 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-40-21-54200 145.10 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-54300 25.79 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 661-50-63-54300 50.90 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-85-55400 65.65 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-54300 202.90 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 775-10-71-55300 325.49 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 771-50-57-53500 350.58 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-54200 105.09 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 205-60-87-54200 20.74 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-53300 40.41 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 662-60-67-54200 106.31 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 205-60-87-54200 30.37 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-57800 378.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-55300 94.81 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 205-60-87-54200 8.32 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54300 616.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-50-63-51400 39.04 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-41-51400 12491 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 101-40-21-55300 15.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 771-50-57-54700 73.63 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 207-50-45-54300 43.08 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-10-03-54200 271.34 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 101-40-21-51770 70.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-54200 38.05 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-53100 95.18 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-85-54200 37.98 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 661-60-64-53200 260.78 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-50-81-53300 37.13 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 661-60-64-51500 149.70 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 662-60-67-53500 13.00 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 207-50-45-54200 15.43 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 775-10-71-51770 499.98 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 101-40-21-51500 263.19 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOOS US Bank 771-50-57-54400 114.19 6/14/2023
250465 USBANOO5 US Bank 205-60-87-54200 71.39 6/14/2023

250465 USBANOO5  US Bank 209-50-55-54200 167.52 6/14/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 6/10/2023-7/9/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name

250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOO5
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOOS
250465 USBANOO5
250466 AFLACO15
250466 AFLACO15
250466 AFLACO15
250467 BUGPRO10
250468 CUMMI020
250469 FRANCO11
250470 FRANCO12
250471 HUMBO108
250472 PACIF020
250473 PERSLONG
250474 RAOCO010
250474 RAOCO010
250475 UB*05535
250476 UB*05536
250477 UB*05534
250478 UB*05537
250479 UB*05533
250480 ALVESO010
250480 ALVESO010
250481 AMERIO67
250482 AMSCHO010
250483 ARCAT320
250484 ATTCALNE
250485 BBW&AO010
250486 BOBCAO020
250486 BOBCA020
250486 BOBCA020
250487 BPRCO010
250488 BUDDY010
250488 BUDDY010
250488 BUDDY010
250488 BUDDY010
250489 CADEP040
250489 CADEP040

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

US Bank

AFLAC Group Insurance
AFLAC Group Insurance
AFLAC Group Insurance
Bug Press

Cummins Sales and Service
Franchise Tax Board
Franchise Tax Board
Humboldt County Sheriff
Pacific Gas & Electric Co
PERS Long Term Care
RAO Construction

RAO Construction
Calimlim-Flores Eugene
Espinoza Olivia

Fuller Kendra

Kerby Savana

Metz Avrianna

Alves Inc.

Alves Inc.

American Signal Co. Inc.
Amschl-Meiris Melissa Ann
Recology Arcata

AT&T

Wilkinson & Associates Baldwin Blomstrom

Bobcat of Chico

Bobcat of Chico

Bobcat of Chico

BPR Consulting Group LLC
Buddy's Auto Center
Buddy's Auto Center
Buddy's Auto Center
Buddy's Auto Center

CA Dep Of Justice

CA Dep Of Justice

GL Account

Amount

101-40-21-51770
662-60-67-53200
207-50-45-51500
101-50-81-54300
662-50-65-54200
662-60-67-54200
207-50-45-51500
661-60-64-55300
771-50-57-54400
661-50-63-54200
662-60-67-53600
662-60-67-53300
661-60-64-54200
662-60-67-54200
207-50-45-54200
101-40-21-54200
101-50-41-54300
212-30-11-55400
661-50-63-53300
661-50-63-51500
661-60-64-55300
662-50-65-54200
207-50-45-51770
552-00-00-24022
101-00-00-22110
101-00-00-22110
101-00-00-22110
101-20-07-53300
662-60-67-55300
101-00-00-22109
101-00-00-22109
101-00-00-22109
662-60-67-51100
101-00-00-22202
224-50-45-51770
207-50-48-57600
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
661-00-00-21000
207-50-45-53800
207-50-45-53800
208-50-45-57600
101-10-03-51770
212-30-11-55400
101-40-21-52522
205-60-87-51720
207-50-45-51770
207-50-45-51770
207-50-45-51770
101-30-31-51722
101-40-23-51762
101-40-23-51762
101-40-23-51762
101-40-23-51762
101-40-21-52524
101-10-15-52524

14.00
850.00
53.48
42.31
13.23
68.42
72.59
392.59
387.84
48.76
6.50
107.42
17.34
26.53
37.96
358.02
241.00
55.00
0.99
134.68
22251
119.51
7.00
56.81
144.06
144.06
216.09
494.76
390.08
399.64
66.24
34.23
41.66
84.38
18,546.70
100,000.00
31.11
4.45
22.95
14.96
32.78
1,301.00
533.45
8,360.23
525.00
221.04
338.53
816.99
2,428.00
426.70
2,185.00
2,527.50
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
1,815.00
637.00

Date
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/14/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/15/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 6/10/2023-7/9/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name

250489 CADEP040
250489 CADEP040
250490 CALTEO10
250490 CALTEO10
250491 CAMPTO010
250492 CAROLO10
250493 CLEMENTI
250494 CODEPO10

250495 COMMUO020
250495 COMMUO020

250496 CSGCOO010
250497 CSWSTO010
250497 CSWST010
250498 DAVID020
250499 EUREK130
250499 EUREK130
250499 EUREK130
250499 EUREK130
250499 EUREK130
250499 EUREK130
250499 EUREK130
250500 FEDERO10
250501 FLEETO010

250502 GHDINO10
250503 GRISW010
250503 GRISW010
250503 GRISW010
250503 GRISW010
250504 HENSEO010
250504 HENSEO010
250505 HSUSPO10

250506 HUMBO107

250507 KERNEO10
250507 KERNEO10
250507 KERNEO10
250508 LACOAO010
250509 LCACTO10
250510 LIERLO10

250510 LIERLO10

250510 LIERLO10

250511 MACSR010
250512 MADRIO10
250513 MADRIO60
250513 MADRIO60
250513 MADRIO60

250514 MANAGO010
250515 MENDEO10

250516 MISSIO10
250516 MISSI010
250516 MISSI010
250516 MISSIO010
250516 MISSIO10
250516 MISSI010
250516 MISSI010
250516 MISSIO010
250516 MISSIO10

250517 MOTORO010

250518 NATIO040

CA Dep Of Justice

CA Dep Of Justice

Caltest Analytical Lab

Caltest Analytical Lab

Campton Electric Supply

Carollo Engineers Inc.

Clementi Phd Mark A

Code Publishing Company
Community Reinvestment Fund Inc.
Community Reinvestment Fund Inc.
CSG Consultants Inc
CSW-Stuber-Stroeh Engineering Group Inc
CSW-Stuber-Stroeh Engineering Group Inc
Davidson Bros Lock & Safe

Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc
Fedex

Fleetpride

GHD Inc.

Griswold Industries

Griswold Industries

Griswold Industries

Griswold Industries

Hensels Hardware

Hensels Hardware

Sponsored Programs Foundation
Humboldt County Sheriff

Kernen Construction

Kernen Construction

Kernen Construction

LACO Associates

LC Action

Lierly Jeffrey Scott

Lierly Jeffrey Scott

Lierly Jeffrey Scott

Mac's Refrigeration Service
American Hospital Management
Mad River Union

Mad River Union

Mad River Union

Baker Tilly US LLP

Mendes Supply Co

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Mission Linen Ind.Inc.

Motorola Solutions Inc

Badger Meter Inc

GL Account

Amount

101-60-89-52524
101-40-21-51770
662-60-67-51742
662-60-67-51742
101-50-41-57610
662-60-67-57601
101-10-15-51703
101-10-05-51770
255-30-14-51770
259-30-14-51770
664-60-73-51770
231-50-45-51770
231-50-45-51770
662-60-67-51770
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
662-50-65-53800
662-60-67-53100
771-50-57-54400
210-50-45-51770
661-60-64-57800
661-60-64-57800
661-60-64-57800
661-60-64-57800
212-30-11-55400
212-30-11-55400
662-60-67-51728
101-40-25-52528
666-50-52-53900
666-50-52-53900
101-00-00-21090
661-60-64-51770
101-40-21-54200
101-40-21-51770
101-40-21-51770
101-40-21-51770
212-30-11-55400
101-40-21-51770
101-30-11-51780
101-10-15-51300
101-10-15-51300
101-10-15-51770
212-30-11-55400
771-50-57-51500
661-60-64-51500
662-60-67-54200
212-30-11-55400
662-60-67-51500
771-50-57-51500
662-60-67-54200
661-60-64-51500
662-60-67-54200
101-40-21-55300
661-60-64-57500

49.00
175.00
556.80
686.00

2,652.34

167,719.73
774.00
376.00
275.00
275.00

3,900.00
18,568.00
8,166.00
39.50
310.44
398.03
193.82
159.46
193.65
180.18
296.47
201.57
69.15
6,517.35
2,310.55
2,024.46
3,969.77
1,756.96
7.58
12.47
6,196.26
4,388.00
4,104.39
4.39
(4.39)
712.50
2,822.77
650.00
325.00
325.00
154.72
105.00
245.00
84.00
84.00
2,940.00
206.82
80.17
159.12
10.85
85.31
113.89
82.12
10.85
113.89
10.85
1,122.98
8,400.94

Date
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023
6/23/2023



City of Arcata Bi-Weekly Report on Cash Disbursements 6/10/2023-7/9/2023

Check No. Vendor No.

Vendor Name

250519 NICHOO010
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250520 NORTH140
250521 NORTH150
250521 NORTH150
250521 NORTH150
250521 NORTH150
250521 NORTH150
250522 NORTH330
250522 NORTH330
250522 NORTH330
250523 OCCUP020
250523 OCCUP020
250523 OCCUP020
250523 OCCUP020
250523 OCCUP020
250523 OCCUP020
250523 OCCUP020
250524 PHENOO10
250524 PHENOO10
250524 PHENOO10
250524 PHENOO10
250524 PHENOO10
250524 PHENOO10
250525 PHOENO10

250526 REDWO040

250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250527 SCHIR010
250528 SECURO10
250529 SEQUO020
250530 SEROLO10
250531 SHNO10
250531 SHNO10
250532 SHRED020
250533 STATEOQ10

250534 TEHAMO10

250535 THRIF010

Nicholls Trucking

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc

North Coast Journal Inc
Northcoast Laboratories Inc
Northcoast Laboratories Inc
Northcoast Laboratories Inc
Northcoast Laboratories Inc